
Gourdon (Stade Municipal)  le 06 juin 2021

MEETING SUR PISTE

252700

SCGA

Medecine Ball 500gr (Kids) / EAF (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROUQUIE Louise 2214118 EAF /12 Cahors A 46 OC 3m64 13

2 CUJUS Lisa 2171143 EAF /13 Cahors A 46 OC 3m75 14

3 HAMON Leana 2213067 EAF /13 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 4m42 17

4 OULES Juliette 2289533 EAF /13 Cahors A 46 OC 4m50 18

5 CHARBONNEL Liz 2313967 EAF /12 Cahors A 46 OC 5m02 20

6 GABRIELLI Mathilde 2290654 EAF /14 Cahors A 46 OC 5m21 21

7 BOUCHERON Liza 2322652 EAF /12 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 5m25 21

8 OUGRHOUM ROLLIN Oceane 2336605 EAF /12 Cahors A 46 OC 5m82 24

9 DEBRUN Juliette 2290150 EAF /12 Cahors A 46 OC 6m04 25

10 HERFROY Elyna 2332775 EAF /13 Dordogne Athle* 24 N-A 7m08 30

11 BRU Cloe 2013458 EAF /12 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 8m20 31

12 HIALE GUILHAMOU Lalie 2226667 EAF /12 Dordogne Athle* 24 N-A 8m28 32

OUEDRAOGO Ayla 2236722 EAF /12 Figeac Ac 46 OC NM

50m (Kids) / EAF (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 DEBRUN Juliette 2290150 EAF /12 Cahors A 46 OC 7'9 40

2 HERFROY Elyna 2332775 EAF /13 Dordogne Athle* 24 N-A 8'1 39

3 OULES Juliette 2289533 EAF /13 Cahors A 46 OC 9'0 31

3 BRU Cloe 2013458 EAF /12 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 9'0 31

50m (Kids) / EAF (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 2

1 BOUCHERON Liza 2322652 EAF /12 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 8'3 37

2 HAMON Leana 2213067 EAF /13 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 9'2 30

3 CHARBONNEL Liz 2313967 EAF /12 Cahors A 46 OC 9'3 29

4 CUJUS Lisa 2171143 EAF /13 Cahors A 46 OC 10'0 23

50m (Kids) / EAF (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 3

1 HIALE GUILHAMOU Lalie 2226667 EAF /12 Dordogne Athle* 24 N-A 8'4 36

2 GABRIELLI Mathilde 2290654 EAF /14 Cahors A 46 OC 9'2 29

2 ROUQUIE Louise 2214118 EAF /12 Cahors A 46 OC 9'2 29

4 OUGRHOUM ROLLIN Oceane 2336605 EAF /12 Cahors A 46 OC 9'6 26
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Gourdon (Stade Municipal)  le 06 juin 2021

MEETING SUR PISTE

252700

SCGA

Medecine Ball 500gr (Kids) / EAM (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 VANAELST Victor 2212474 EAM /13 Dordogne Athle* 24 N-A 7m04 30

2 BELDJERD Camil 2278633 EAM /13 Cahors A 46 OC 6m57 28

3 THOUEILLE Reno 2214120 EAM /12 Cahors A 46 OC 6m56 28

4 COLLIER Augustin 2290134 EAM /12 Cahors A 46 OC 6m34 27

5 MAUREL Valentin 2293282 EAM /12 Cahors A 46 OC 6m26 26

6 MATERNE Solal (Bel) 2332773 EAM /13 Dordogne Athle* 24 N-A 6m15 26

7 PERIN Charlie 2111723 EAM /13 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 5m57 23

8 LARRIEU OUDINA Nohe 2193924 EAM /13 Figeac Ac 46 OC 5m43 22

9 MAZENQ Elliot 2242030 EAM /12 Cahors A 46 OC 5m27 21

10 GABRIELLI Vincent 2325016 EAM /12 Cahors A 46 OC 5m22 21

11 BAUDRIT Theo 2333345 EAM /13 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 4m77 19

12 BRAULT Lucas EAM / 4m49 18

13 FOUCOEUR DUMAS Gabriel 2306219 EAM /14 Dordogne Athle* 24 N-A 4m11 16

14 CUBAYNES Andre 2278622 EAM /14 Cahors A 46 OC 4m10 16

15 CHESNAIS Tom EAM /14 3m72 14

16 VALERO Louis EAM /14 3m71 14

17 PUECH Albin 2309445 EAM /14 Figeac Ac 46 OC 3m63 13

50m (Kids) / EAM (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAZENQ Elliot 2242030 EAM /12 Cahors A 46 OC 7'8

2 COLLIER Augustin 2290134 EAM /12 Cahors A 46 OC 8'4

3 PERIN Charlie 2111723 EAM /13 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 8'6

4 BELDJERD Camil 2278633 EAM /13 Cahors A 46 OC 9'3

5 FOUCOEUR DUMAS Gabriel 2306219 EAM /14 Dordogne Athle* 24 N-A 9'6

6 PUECH Albin 2309445 EAM /14 Figeac Ac 46 OC 10'2

7 CUBAYNES Andre 2278622 EAM /14 Cahors A 46 OC 11'0

50m (Kids) / EAM (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 2

1 THOUEILLE Reno 2214120 EAM /12 Cahors A 46 OC 7'8 36

2 BRAULT Lucas EAM / 9'3 24

3 LARRIEU OUDINA Nohe 2193924 EAM /13 Figeac Ac 46 OC 9'9 19

4 BORDES Marius EAM /13 11'0 9

4 VALERO Louis EAM /14 11'0 9

4 HAMON Lisia EAM /13 11'0 9

50m (Kids) / EAM (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 3

1 MAUREL Valentin 2293282 EAM /12 Cahors A 46 OC 8'0 34

2 VANAELST Victor 2212474 EAM /13 Dordogne Athle* 24 N-A 8'8 28

3 BAUDRIT Theo 2333345 EAM /13 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 9'1 25

4 MATERNE Solal (Bel) 2332773 EAM /13 Dordogne Athle* 24 N-A 9'2 25

5 CHESNAIS Tom EAM /14 9'9 19

5 GABRIELLI Vincent 2325016 EAM /12 Cahors A 46 OC 9'9 19
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Gourdon (Stade Municipal)  le 06 juin 2021

MEETING SUR PISTE

252700

SCGA

Medecine Ball 500gr (Triath) / POF (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 CALMETTES Aelis 2193410 POF /10 Figeac Ac 46 OC 6m72 29

2 CHESNAIS Anouchka POF /11 7m60 33

3 BONANSEA Leane 2133645 POF /11 Figeac Ac 46 OC 8m27 36

STAMIEROWSKI FOUILLE Lilou 2242035 POF /11 Cahors A 46 OC NM

BERTRAND Garance 1832030 POF /11 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC NM

FRAYSSI Coline 1918884 POF /11 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC NM

FEYDEL Chloe 1942585 POF /11 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC NM

Medecine Ball 500gr (Triath) / POM (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 MILHAVET Mathieu 2193474 POM /10 Figeac Ac 46 OC 6m04 25

2 GOMES Noe 2291911 POM /10 Dordogne Athle* 24 N-A 7m34 32

3 MERLE Paul 2290125 POM /11 Cahors A 46 OC 7m56 32

4 BOUGUIER Lelin POM /10 7m84 33

5 BELDJERD Nael 2278629 POM /11 Cahors A 46 OC 7m86 34

6 MARTORY Justin 2239321 POM /10 Figeac Ac 46 OC 8m25 36

7 DIEZ Theo 2303226 POM /11 Figeac Ac 46 OC 9m69 43

8 LAVERGNE Lucas POM /10 10m18 45

9 CAMPAN Achile 2124788 POM /11 Cahors A 46 OC 10m43 45

10 CUJUS Tom 2171145 POM /11 Cahors A 46 OC 10m61 45

11 VANAELST Maxime 2212482 POM /10 Dordogne Athle* 24 N-A 10m88 45

12 ROUGIE Elie 2003512 POM /10 Figeac Ac 46 OC 10m99 45

13 GILLES Rubin POM /11 11m69 45

14 RUBIO Nolan 2303212 POM /11 Figeac Ac 46 OC 12m44 45

15 DEFRANCE Jules 2132467 POM /10 Cahors A 46 OC 14m16 45

IMBERT Fernand 2094529 POM /10 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC NM

50m / BEF (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 MAZOUNI Maissane BEF /09 8''0 21

2 BRU Nina 1920306 BEF /09 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 8''3 18

3 VIALARD Cloe 2315346 BEF /09 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 8''4 17

4 ROUGIE Louise 1817970 BEF /09 Figeac Ac 46 OC 8''7 15

5 TORRES Prescilia BEF /09 8''8 14

5 FAYOL Alois 2111746 BEF /09 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 8''8 14

50m / MIF (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 MARTIN Leis 2300248 MIF /07 Figeac Ac 46 OC 8''3

50m / MIM (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 RIVES Enzo 2201006 MIM /06 Figeac Ac 46 OC 7''7

50m (Triath) / POF (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 CHESNAIS Anouchka POF /11 8''7 14

2 CALMETTES Aelis 2193410 POF /10 Figeac Ac 46 OC 9''0 12

3 BONANSEA Leane 2133645 POF /11 Figeac Ac 46 OC 10''0 6

STAMIEROWSKI FOUILLE Lilou 2242035 POF /11 Cahors A 46 OC NM

BERTRAND Garance 1832030 POF /11 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC NM

FRAYSSI Coline 1918884 POF /11 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC NM

FEYDEL Chloe 1942585 POF /11 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC NM
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Gourdon (Stade Municipal)  le 06 juin 2021

MEETING SUR PISTE

252700

SCGA

50m (Triath) / POM (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 DEFRANCE Jules 2132467 POM /10 Cahors A 46 OC 7''4 28

2 BOUGUIER Lelin POM /10 7''9 24

3 CAMPAN Achile 2124788 POM /11 Cahors A 46 OC 8''1 21

4 MARTORY Justin 2239321 POM /10 Figeac Ac 46 OC 8''2 19

5 ROUGIE Elie 2003512 POM /10 Figeac Ac 46 OC 8''8 7

IMBERT Fernand 2094529 POM /10 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC NM

50m (Triath) / POM (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 MILHAVET Mathieu 2193474 POM /10 Figeac Ac 46 OC 6''8 35

2 LAVERGNE Lucas POM /10 7''2 30

3 VANAELST Maxime 2212482 POM /10 Dordogne Athle* 24 N-A 8''1 21

4 BELDJERD Nael 2278629 POM /11 Cahors A 46 OC 8''3 17

4 GOMES Noe 2291911 POM /10 Dordogne Athle* 24 N-A 8''3 17

50m (Triath) / POM (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 CUJUS Tom 2171145 POM /11 Cahors A 46 OC 6''5 43

2 DIEZ Theo 2303226 POM /11 Figeac Ac 46 OC 7''6 27

3 RUBIO Nolan 2303212 POM /11 Figeac Ac 46 OC 7''8 25

4 MERLE Paul 2290125 POM /11 Cahors A 46 OC 8''1 21

5 GILLES Rubin POM /11 8''6 11

100m / 04F (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 GENTILHOMME Helene 1119182 04F /66 Dordogne Athle* 24 N-A 15''9 D5 340

100m / CAF (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 CROS-GRANET Romane 1812560 CAF /05 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 14''0 R6 597

100m / CAM (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 ROUMIGUIER Etienne 1395552 CAM /05 Figeac Ac 46 OC 11''9 R3 581

2 BOCQUET Yoan 1706099 CAM /04 Figeac Ac 46 OC 12''4 D2 468

2 DUMAS Max 1486114 CAM /05 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 OC 12''4 D2 468

100m / ESF (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 MONTEIRO Eulalie 1096182 ESF /01 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 13''8 R5 628

100m / JUF (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 DELSOUC Lisa 1581448 JUF /03 Cahors A 46 OC 13''3 R3 709

100m / JUM (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 MAGDELEINE Nicolas 2325177 JUM /03 Dordogne Athle* 24 N-A 11''8 R3 605

2 LAURENCONT Alan 2251440 JUM /02 Figeac Ac 46 OC 13''0 D5 348

100m / MIF (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 LACAM Alienor 1910307 MIF /07 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 16''6

2 FIZES Klara 1628260 MIF /07 Figeac Ac 46 OC 16''7

2 HICHARD Agathe 2288357 MIF /07 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 16''7

100m / MIM (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 THIRION LASCOMBE Enio 2037654 MIM /06 Entente Brive Tulle Athle* 19 N-A 12''6

100m / SEM (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 GATINEL Martin 1395410 SEM /98 Dordogne Athle* 24 N-A 12''4 D2 468

200m / 03M (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 LASTRA Claudio 03M /71 27''5 D6 305
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Gourdon (Stade Municipal)  le 06 juin 2021

MEETING SUR PISTE

252700

SCGA

200m / 04M (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 CAMPOS Joaquim 709196 04M /64 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 OC 27''9 D6 275

200m / JUF (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 DELSOUC Lisa 1581448 JUF /03 Cahors A 46 OC 30''1 R6 515

400m / 03M (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 LASTRA Claudio 03M /71 63''2 D4 250

400m / 04M (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 NAILLON Jean-marc 1781479 04M /62 Dordogne Athle* 24 N-A 69''7 D8 85

400m / CAM (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 MARMIESSE Hugo 1961229 CAM /04 Dordogne Athle* 24 N-A 54''5 R2 605

2 ROUMIGUIER Etienne 1395552 CAM /05 Figeac Ac 46 OC 57''5 R5 465

3 BOCQUET Yoan 1706099 CAM /04 Figeac Ac 46 OC 60''2 D1 355

400m / JUF (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEFEBVRE Lia 1407086 JUF /03 Dordogne Athle* 24 N-A 67''0 R4 615

400m / JUM (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAGDELEINE Nicolas 2325177 JUM /03 Dordogne Athle* 24 N-A 53''0 IR4 682

400m / SEF (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 NEVEU Astrid 2085128 SEF /88 Dordogne Athle* 24 N-A 71''7 D1 487

1 000m / BEM (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAS Basile 2294281 BEM /08 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 3'35''0 24

2 MARTY Arthur 1816446 BEM /09 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 3'57''0 17

3 BAUDRIT Nolan 2333348 BEM /09 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 4'51''0 8

1 000m / CAF (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 LACAM Candice 1920317 CAF /05 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 3'23''0 R4 616

1 000m / CAM (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 PETITFRERE Julien CAM /04 2'39''0 R1 704

2 MORON Mateo 2336293 CAM /05 Dordogne Athle* 24 N-A 3'01''0 D1 373

1 000m / MIF (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 MORON Lisa 2188071 MIF /06 Dordogne Athle* 24 N-A 3'49''0 19

2 JOUANEL Camille 1699576 MIF /06 Dordogne Athle* 24 N-A 3'52''0 19

3 MORAY PARJADIS Elodie MIF /07 3'54''0 18

4 COLELL Anais 1483734 MIF /07 Dordogne Athle* 24 N-A 4'04''0 16

5 POTHIN Ambre 1588112 MIF /07 Dordogne Athle* 24 N-A 4'59''0 5

1 500m / 03M (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 MERLY Cyrille 1928747 03M /69 Dordogne Athle* 24 N-A 4'59''0 D3 300

1 500m / 05M (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 BARRAU Laurent 1801297 05M /59 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 9'38''0

1 500m / CAM (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 FOUCOEUR DUMAS Maxence 1837134 CAM /05 Dordogne Athle* 24 N-A 4'40''0 R6 448

1 500m / ESF (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROCHE Manon 1098317 ESF /00 Clermont Athletisme Auvergne * 63 ARA 5'05''0 IR4 740
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Gourdon (Stade Municipal)  le 06 juin 2021

MEETING SUR PISTE

252700

SCGA

1 500m / JUF (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 VILAIN Zoe 2059715 JUF /03 Dordogne Athle* 24 N-A 5'49''0 D1 488

2 MERLY Anais 1928744 JUF /03 Dordogne Athle* 24 N-A 6'07''0 D3 401

1 500m / JUM (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 MONTEIL Mathys 1356882 JUM /02 Dordogne Athle* 24 N-A 4'52''0 D2 351

3 000m / 03M (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 MERLY Cyrille 1928747 03M /69 Dordogne Athle* 24 N-A 11'52''0 D8 133

3 000m / 05F (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 NOEL Claudine 607389 05F /57 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 17'12''0 D8 71

3 000m / 06F (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 SOULAYRES Dominique-ameli 1452826 06F /56 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 16'15''0 D8 128

2 SUAREZ Jocelyne 227785 06F /56 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 21'16''0

3 000m / 00F (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 FLORENT Anne 00F /80 11'01''0 R1 737

3 000m / 02M (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 FIZES Christophe 2047225 02M /76 Figeac Ac 46 OC 11'30''0 D6 183

3 000m / SEF (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 MOREAU Anais 2072622 SEF /98 Blagnac Sc 31 OC 11'01''0 R1 737

2 NEVEU Astrid 2085128 SEF /88 Dordogne Athle* 24 N-A 14'18''0 D7 296

3 HAMON Maryline 2213059 SEF /87 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 14'43''0 D8 255

3 000m / SEM (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 PISTOLOZZI Adrien 1848672 SEM /91 Dordogne Athle* 24 N-A 10'23''0 D2 383

2 VOGEL Aurelien 2144107 SEM /94 Dordogne Athle* 24 N-A 12'20''0 D8 81

3 HAMON Christophe 1115562 SEM /88 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 14'44''0 D8

5 000m / 03F (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 NASTORG Genevieve 178051 03F /67 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 28'05''0 D8 139

5 000m / 04F (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 GENTILHOMME Helene 1119182 04F /66 Dordogne Athle* 24 N-A 23'56''0 D5 356

5 000m / 04M (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 NAILLON Jean-marc 1781479 04M /62 Dordogne Athle* 24 N-A 20'12''0 D6 144

5 000m / 05M (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 CAZELLE Didier 978383 05M /59 Figeac Ac 46 OC 23'07''0 D8 7

5 000m / 06F (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 PAVARD Ghislaine 778382 06F /56 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 30'46''0 D8 52

5 000m / 06M (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 SUAREZ Guy 966969 06M /52 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 23'43''0 D8

5 000m / ESF (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 MONTEIRO Aglae 1096181 ESF /00 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 26'50''0 D8 194

MONTEIRO Eulalie 1096182 ESF /01 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC NM

5 000m / 02F (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 ARNAL Stephanie 2193945 02F /76 Figeac Ac 46 OC 23'29''0 D4 385

5 000m / 01M (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 DUDON Frederic 2255153 01M /79 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 23'14''0 D8 5
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Gourdon (Stade Municipal)  le 06 juin 2021

MEETING SUR PISTE

252700

SCGA

5 000m / SEM (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

LASSERE Ludovic 2257653 SEM /91 Les Givres De La Plaine De Nay 64 N-A NM

HAMON Christophe 1115562 SEM /88 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC NM

10 000m / 00M (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

PARDO NIETO Sergio (Esp) 2015149 00M /82 Les Givres De La Plaine De Nay 64 N-A NM

10 000m / 01M (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 BALAYRE Michael 1300862 01M /81 Dordogne Athle* 24 N-A 40'05''0 D2 290

10 000m / 05M (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHAZAREIN Claude 951281 05M /61 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 63'24''0

10 000m / 06M (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 NOEL Jean-michel 607390 06M /55 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 59'36''0

10 000m / 02M (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 ARMENGOL Patrice 1441824 02M /72 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 43'03''0 D5 168

10 000m / SEM (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAUREL Quentin 1419030 SEM /93 Bordeaux Athle* 33 N-A 32'49''0 IR3 730

2 GUTEMA Adisu (Eth) 1945565 SEM /97 Figeac Ac 46 OC 32'50''0 IR3 729

3 MARQUE-PUCHEU Florent 2283870 SEM /88 Bordeaux Athle* 33 N-A 37'14''0 R4 439

DOMENC Yohan 2074690 SEM /89 Athle Lesparre Medoc Sam 33 N-A NM

PINTO Matthieu 1009215 SEM /90 Bordeaux Athle* 33 N-A NM

Hauteur / BEM (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAS Basile 2294281 BEM /08 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 1m22 21

1m051m00 1m10 1m15 1m17 1m20 1m22 1m25

o xxxoooooo

Hauteur / MIF (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 LACAM Alienor 1910307 MIF /07 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 1m05 9

m95m90 1m00 1m05 1m10

o xxxooo

Longueur / 04M (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 CAMPOS Joaquim 709196 04M /64 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 OC 4m02 (NC) D7 302

Longueur / BEF (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAZOUNI Maissane BEF /09 3m37 (NC) 19

2 ROUGIE Louise 1817970 BEF /09 Figeac Ac 46 OC 3m19 (NC) 17

3 BRU Nina 1920306 BEF /09 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 3m01 (NC) 15

4 TORRES Prescilia BEF /09 2m79 (NC) 12

5 FAYOL Alois 2111746 BEF /09 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 2m45 (NC) 7

Longueur / BEM (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 MARTY Arthur 1816446 BEM /09 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 3m97 (NC) 24

Longueur / CAF (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 CROS-GRANET Romane 1812560 CAF /05 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 3m78 (NC) D5 526

Longueur / CAM (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROUMIGUIER Etienne 1395552 CAM /05 Figeac Ac 46 OC 6m32 (NC) IR4 778

2 BOCQUET Yoan 1706099 CAM /04 Figeac Ac 46 OC 4m53 (NC) D6 406
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Gourdon (Stade Municipal)  le 06 juin 2021

MEETING SUR PISTE

252700

SCGA

Longueur / MIF (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 FIZES Klara 1628260 MIF /07 Figeac Ac 46 OC 2m96 (NC) 10

2 MARTIN Leis 2300248 MIF /07 Figeac Ac 46 OC 2m84 (NC) 8

3 HICHARD Agathe 2288357 MIF /07 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 2m09 (NC) 1

Longueur / MIM (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 RIVES Enzo 2201006 MIM /06 Figeac Ac 46 OC 3m80 (NC) 14

Longueur (Triath) / POF (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHESNAIS Anouchka POF /11 3m00 (NC) 15

2 CALMETTES Aelis 2193410 POF /10 Figeac Ac 46 OC 2m99 (NC) 15

3 BONANSEA Leane 2133645 POF /11 Figeac Ac 46 OC 1m88 (NC) 1

STAMIEROWSKI FOUILLE Lilou 2242035 POF /11 Cahors A 46 OC NM (NC)

BERTRAND Garance 1832030 POF /11 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC NM (NC)

FRAYSSI Coline 1918884 POF /11 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC NM (NC)

FEYDEL Chloe 1942585 POF /11 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC NM (NC)

Longueur (Triath) / POM (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 DEFRANCE Jules 2132467 POM /10 Cahors A 46 OC 3m61 (NC) 22

2 CAMPAN Achile 2124788 POM /11 Cahors A 46 OC 3m20 (NC) 13

3 CUJUS Tom 2171145 POM /11 Cahors A 46 OC 3m06 (NC) 12

4 GILLES Rubin POM /11 3m04 (NC) 11

5 VANAELST Maxime 2212482 POM /10 Dordogne Athle* 24 N-A 2m92 (NC) 9

5 BOUGUIER Lelin POM /10 2m92 (NC) 9

7 RUBIO Nolan 2303212 POM /11 Figeac Ac 46 OC 2m91 (NC) 9

8 BELDJERD Nael 2278629 POM /11 Cahors A 46 OC 2m88 (NC) 8

9 MERLE Paul 2290125 POM /11 Cahors A 46 OC 2m84 (NC) 8

10 DIEZ Theo 2303226 POM /11 Figeac Ac 46 OC 2m82 (NC) 8

11 LAVERGNE Lucas POM /10 2m81 (NC) 7

12 GOMES Noe 2291911 POM /10 Dordogne Athle* 24 N-A 2m76 (NC) 7

13 ROUGIE Elie 2003512 POM /10 Figeac Ac 46 OC 2m71 (NC) 7

13 MILHAVET Mathieu 2193474 POM /10 Figeac Ac 46 OC 2m71 (NC) 7

15 MARTORY Justin 2239321 POM /10 Figeac Ac 46 OC 2m54 (NC) 5

IMBERT Fernand 2094529 POM /10 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC NM (NC)

Poids (2 Kg) / BEF (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAZOUNI Maissane BEF /09 7m02 22

2 BRU Nina 1920306 BEF /09 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 6m52 20

3 ROUGIE Louise 1817970 BEF /09 Figeac Ac 46 OC 5m87 16

4 FAYOL Alois 2111746 BEF /09 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 5m64 15

5 TORRES Prescilia BEF /09 3m94 4

Poids (3 Kg) / BEM (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 MARTY Arthur 1816446 BEM /09 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 6m64 21

2 MAS Basile 2294281 BEM /08 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 6m36 20

Poids (3 Kg) / CAF (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 CROS-GRANET Romane 1812560 CAF /05 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 5m99 D7 339
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Poids (3 Kg) / MIF (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 LACAM Alienor 1910307 MIF /07 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 6m13 16

2 MARTIN Leis 2300248 MIF /07 Figeac Ac 46 OC 5m43 11

3 HICHARD Agathe 2288357 MIF /07 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 5m00 9

4 FIZES Klara 1628260 MIF /07 Figeac Ac 46 OC 4m04 3

Poids (4 Kg) / MIM (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 THIRION LASCOMBE Enio 2037654 MIM /06 Entente Brive Tulle Athle* 19 N-A 10m17 26

2 RIVES Enzo 2201006 MIM /06 Figeac Ac 46 OC 7m57 17

Poids (5 Kg) / CAM (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 DUMAS Max 1486114 CAM /05 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 OC 13m75 R2 749

2 ROUMIGUIER Etienne 1395552 CAM /05 Figeac Ac 46 OC 8m15 D6 419

3 BOCQUET Yoan 1706099 CAM /04 Figeac Ac 46 OC 7m33 D7 371

Poids (6 Kg) / 04M (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 CAMPOS Joaquim 709196 04M /64 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 OC 9m86 520

Poids (6 Kg) / 05M (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHAZAREIN Claude 951281 05M /61 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 4m85 226

Poids (6 Kg) / SEM (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 GATINEL Martin 1395410 SEM /98 Dordogne Athle* 24 N-A 8m62 447

2 HAMON Christophe 1115562 SEM /88 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 7m58 386

Lg Avec Précision  (Kids) / EAF (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 DEBRUN Juliette 2290150 EAF /12 Cahors A 46 OC 3m15 26

2 HIALE GUILHAMOU Lalie 2226667 EAF /12 Dordogne Athle* 24 N-A 3m08 25

3 BOUCHERON Liza 2322652 EAF /12 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 2m86 20

4 BRU Cloe 2013458 EAF /12 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 2m73 18

5 OUGRHOUM ROLLIN Oceane 2336605 EAF /12 Cahors A 46 OC 2m62 17

6 GABRIELLI Mathilde 2290654 EAF /14 Cahors A 46 OC 2m49 15

7 CUJUS Lisa 2171143 EAF /13 Cahors A 46 OC 2m40 13

8 ROUQUIE Louise 2214118 EAF /12 Cahors A 46 OC 2m38 13

8 CHARBONNEL Liz 2313967 EAF /12 Cahors A 46 OC 2m38 13

10 HAMON Leana 2213067 EAF /13 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 2m21 11

11 HERFROY Elyna 2332775 EAF /13 Dordogne Athle* 24 N-A 2m15 10

12 OULES Juliette 2289533 EAF /13 Cahors A 46 OC 1m57 4

OUEDRAOGO Ayla 2236722 EAF /12 Figeac Ac 46 OC NM 1

lundi 7 juin 2021 18h599 / 10



Gourdon (Stade Municipal)  le 06 juin 2021

MEETING SUR PISTE

252700

SCGA

Lg Avec Précision  (Kids) / EAM (06/06/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAUREL Valentin 2293282 EAM /12 Cahors A 46 OC 2m86 17

2 VANAELST Victor 2212474 EAM /13 Dordogne Athle* 24 N-A 2m80 16

3 COLLIER Augustin 2290134 EAM /12 Cahors A 46 OC 2m78 16

4 THOUEILLE Reno 2214120 EAM /12 Cahors A 46 OC 2m70 15

5 MAZENQ Elliot 2242030 EAM /12 Cahors A 46 OC 2m62 14

5 BAUDRIT Theo 2333345 EAM /13 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 2m62 14

7 MATERNE Solal (Bel) 2332773 EAM /13 Dordogne Athle* 24 N-A 2m42 11

8 LARRIEU OUDINA Nohe 2193924 EAM /13 Figeac Ac 46 OC 2m41 11

9 BRAULT Lucas EAM / 2m24 9

9 CHESNAIS Tom EAM /14 2m24 9

11 PERIN Charlie 2111723 EAM /13 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 2m19 9

12 CUBAYNES Andre 2278622 EAM /14 Cahors A 46 OC 2m13 8

13 BELDJERD Camil 2278633 EAM /13 Cahors A 46 OC 2m12 8

14 FOUCOEUR DUMAS Gabriel 2306219 EAM /14 Dordogne Athle* 24 N-A 2m09 7

15 GABRIELLI Vincent 2325016 EAM /12 Cahors A 46 OC 1m96 6

16 VALERO Louis EAM /14 1m94 6

17 PUECH Albin 2309445 EAM /14 Figeac Ac 46 OC 1m85 5
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